Deepdene Surgery Hours

Wed 9:00am - 4:30pm
Occasional Sat 9:00am - 11:00am

Click here or call 9817 4233 to book an
appointment.

Archie graduated from the University of
Adelaide in 2008. He did his internship
at Royal Adelaide Hospital, where he
did rotations in General Medicine,
General Surgery, and Emergency. He
did his residency at Austin/Northern
Hospitals with rotations in Rehab,
Emergency and Paediatrics. His
training took him to numerous clinics in
the north and western suburbs of
Melbourne.

Archie had spent five and a half years
working at Southwest Medical Centre in
Warnambool where he gained valuable
experience in rural medicine and also
was heavily involved in the supervision
of GP registrars and medical students.
Having lived in Melbourne most of his
life, he has relocated back to be closer
to family.

Areas of Interest:

Skin cancer checks

Men's health

Paediatric health

Chronic disease management
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Archie has special interests in
Chronic Disease Management,
Paediatrics and Men's Health.
Archie has done further training in
Skin Cancer Medicine and is
currently completing a professional
diploma; he does skin checks and
also minor procedures. Archie also
works at Donvale Rehabilitation
Hospital caring for patients that are
undergoing rehabilitation.

Archie is married and is a father of
two young sons. He enjoys
travelling with his family and is
passionate about motor vehicles.

Languages spoken:

e English
e Tamil
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https://www.hotdoc.com.au/medical-centres/deepdene-VIC-3103/deepdene-surgery/doctors/dr-atchuthan-archie-vigneswaran

Fees & Billing

Service/consultation length Private Fee
<6 minutes $62
6-20 minutes $99
6-20 minutes (Saturdays) $115
20-40 minutes $162
20-40 minutes (Saturdays) $205
40-60 minutes $222
60+ minutes $312
Partial skin check $130
Full skin check $200
Chronic disease care plan Bulk-billed
Annual health assessment Bulk-billed
GP Mental Health Care Plan (20-40 mins) $187
GP Mental Health Care Plan (40+ mins) $232
Mental Health Review/Consult (20+ mins) $162
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Pensioner Fee

$37
$71

$122

$162
$242

Bulk-billed
Bulk-billed
$142
$172
$122

Medicare Rebate

$19.60
$42.85
$42.85
$82.90
$82.90
$122.15
$197.90
$42.85
$82.90

$103.70
$152.80
$81.70

Procedures and wound care will attract a charge. There may be an additional fee incurred on top of this to pay for any
nursing care or dressings/equipment required. Workcover consultations and reports incur a private fee.

For questions related to these costs, please speak to reception.

DEEPDENE

SURGERY



