

## Dr Archie Vigneswaran

Specialist GP MBBS 2008 ABN 15 148 091 663

#### **Deepdene Surgery Hours**

Wed 9:00am – 4:30pm Occasional Sat 9:00am – 11:00am

<u>Click here</u> or call **9817 4233** to book an appointment.

Archie graduated from the University of Adelaide in 2008. He did his internship at Royal Adelaide Hospital, where he did rotations in General Medicine, General Surgery, and Emergency. He did his residency at Austin/Northern Hospitals with rotations in Rehab, Emergency and Paediatrics. His training took him to numerous clinics in the north and western suburbs of Melbourne.

Archie had spent five and a half years working at Southwest Medical Centre in Warnambool where he gained valuable experience in rural medicine and also was heavily involved in the supervision of GP registrars and medical students. Having lived in Melbourne most of his life, he has relocated back to be closer to family.

Archie has special interests in Chronic Disease Management, Paediatrics and Men's Health. Archie has done further training in Skin Cancer Medicine and is currently completing a professional diploma; he does skin checks and also minor procedures. Archie also works at Donvale Rehabilitation Hospital caring for patients that are undergoing rehabilitation.

Archie is married and is a father of two young sons. He enjoys travelling with his family and is passionate about motor vehicles.

#### Areas of Interest:

- Skin cancer checks
- Men's health
- Paediatric health
- Chronic disease management

#### Languages spoken:

- English
- Tamil





# Dr Archie Vigneswaran

Specialist GP MBBS 2008 ABN 15 148 091 663

### **Fees & Billing**

Service/consultation length	Private Fee	Pensioner Fee	Medicare Rebate
<6 minutes	\$62	\$37	\$19.60
6-20 minutes	\$99	\$71	\$42.85
6-20 minutes (Saturdays)	\$115		\$42.85
20-40 minutes	\$162	\$122	\$82.90
20-40 minutes (Saturdays)	\$205		\$82.90
40-60 minutes	\$222	\$162	\$122.15
60+ minutes	\$312	\$242	\$197.90
Partial skin check	\$130		\$42.85
Full skin check	\$200		\$82.90
Chronic disease care plan	Bulk-billed	Bulk-billed	
Annual health assessment	Bulk-billed	Bulk-billed	
GP Mental Health Care Plan (20-40 mins)	\$187	\$142	\$103.70
GP Mental Health Care Plan (40+ mins)	\$232	\$172	\$152.80
Mental Health Review/Consult (20+ mins)	\$162	\$122	\$81.70

Procedures and wound care will attract a charge. There may be an additional fee incurred on top of this to pay for any nursing care or dressings/equipment required. Workcover consultations and reports incur a private fee.

For questions related to these costs, please speak to reception.

